Specification Sheet:
(Typical Values)

Color =

Specific Gravity =
MON =

RON =

(R+M)/2 =

Oxygen Content =

Oxidation Stability (min.) =

Leaded:
RVP =
Distillation
IBP =

10% =
50% =
90% =
FBP =

H:C ratio =
O:C ratio =

Stoichiometric A/F Ratio =

Rev =

Our Passion Is Your Performance.™

Motorsport 109

Colorless
0.7250
99

109

104
9.32%
1440+
No
4.06psi

149.5°F
169.0°F
178.9°F
216.9°F
289.0°F
2.3

0.03
13.34
10/04/19



